VOLUMETRIC FEEDER SERIES DVAD
                                            01/01/2020
1/4
Technical Data
Volumetric Dry Feeder Series DVAD
ENCHLOR Volumetric Dry Feeder for bulk chemicals is
equipped with an endless screw with different capacities
and a maximum speed of 150 rpm. Manufactured in 304

dispenser.
VOLUMETRIC FEEDER SERIES DVAD
                                            01/01/2020
2/4
Technical Data
Selection Table
Capacity
(l/h)
Model
            Helix
Allowable grain
size (mm *) d (mm)
speed
(rpm)
4 DVAD4 20 150 1
14 DVAD14 20 150 2
38 DVAD38 38 150 2
60 DVAD60 38 150 3
150 DVAD150 38 150 3
320 DVAD320 51 150 3
420 DVAD420 51 150 3
850 DVAD850 75 150 3
1380** DVAD1380 75 150 3
1900** DVAD1900 90 150 4
2650** DVAD2650 90 150 4
* The allowable grain size strongly depends on geometry of grain and fluidity of dry material.
When in doubt a practical test will help. Feeder Range 100:1
** Optional equipment.
Power supply and control